
ofice of Registrar 
M.M.M. University of Technology, Gorakhpur (UP) 

Yery Short Term Tender Notice 
Date:-13.05.2022 

Leer Nec-MUTNIRMANTender 02 2022 

Ftar. MMM. University of Technology, Gorakhpur on behalf of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, M,M.M. Unihe
of Technology, Gorakhpur invits niveritythe Percentage rate bids from the eligible approved Contractors registered with GOernment Engineering Departments PSUs for the work works given in the tabie beiow utder 02 (Two) Bid ystem (Technical and Financial) 

Bid Cost of Address of Addres of 
Disn Name of Werk Estimated 

Secerity Bid Finance Registrar Cest 
(Rs. in 

Lae) 

Centroller (Rs. in Documen 
Laes) (Rs.) 
S 

s00 Finance Otfce of 

Registrar 
MMM 

University of Univenity of 
Techocle

A.78 Electrical Werks& 
Aireonditiening ef Hall ef ITRC Contoler 

Te 
MMM. 

Technology 
Gorakhpur orakhpur

UP.273010 UP 273010 
The Bidder may submit bids for any or all the works. Bidders are advised to note the minimum qualification criteria specified in Clause 3 of the Instructions to Bidders to qualify for the award of the contract. 

Bid documents with detailed tems and conditions will be available for sale in the Office of Finance Controller from 16.05.2022 to 20.05.2022 up to 13:00 Hour. Bids must be submitted in the tender Box placed in the office of Registrar on or before 13:00 Hourn on 20.05.2022 and Technical bid received will be opened on 20.05.2022 at 15:30 hours at Office of Registrar Radhakrishnan hall. 

Bids must be accompanied by non-refundable fee as indicated in Column 6 of the above table, in the form of Demand Draft or Banker's Cheque of any Schedule bank, in favor of "Finance Controller, M.M.MUniversity of Technologs, Gorakhpur" Payable at Gorakhpur or through cash receipt of Accounts Office 
5.-deleted- 
6. Instructions to Bidders regarding tendering process 

(a) 
(b) 
c)) 

The interested bidder can purchase the bid documents from office of Controller Of finance The bidders must submit their Technical bids including Bid Fees or receipt -deleted-
c) () Tre ID 622/2312-2012-23TE/08 21otto fears 8 2012 ftgaTE PAutey anat 4 3a4R/ 

000 10.00 t a JQ aA tR 0.50 TORTT-TeTT CRUT 10 tezret sthts a7 T 7 

The offer shall be submitted in 2(two) envelopes System. FIRST ENVELOPE super-scribed as 
(d) 
TECHNICAL BID ENVELOPE-I with name of work, name of the contractor, tender notice number should contain the copies of all DD's as mentioned in the tender notice and pre-qualification documents, critenaeligibility/experience and other relevant documents as mentioned in the tender document. SECOND ENVELOPE 2 should contain price bid in its prescribed format of BOQ in percentage FORMAT 

The officials of M.M.M. University of Technology, Gorakhpur will not be responsible for delay 1 submission due to any reason whatsoever. 

All the infomation required for bid must be filled in and submitted. 
All documents papers Submitied by the bidder must be legible.
All documents papers subnitted by the bidder nmust be readable 

(e) 

(0 

(h) 

Bids shall be strictly treated as non-responsive if 

) -deleied- 



The undertaking regarding validity of bid, for a period of 45 days after the dead line date for bid submission specified in clause 15.l of the biddingdocument, is not submitted. Submitted documents of valid successtul bidder will be verified with the original documents before signing
the Agreement. The valid successtul bidder must provide the originals to the concerned authority on receipt
of such letter, which ill be sent through registered post/E-mail. Other details can be seen in the Bidding Documents on the website.IENDERING INSTRUCTION TO APPLICANTS 

i) 

(0 
The complete BID documents can be viewed from portal https:/mmmut.ac.in from 16.05.2022 

(1) 
te 20.05.2022 up to 1300 Hours 

Eollowing may be noted 
(a) Registration should be valid at least up to one month after the date of submission of BID. (6) 
(c) 

BID can be submitted only during the validity of their registration The amendments/clarifications to the BID document, if any. will be hosted on the portal of https:/mmmut.ac.in 
deleted
The undersigned has reserved the right to accept or reject the part of bid or all the bid without giving any 

(d) 
(e) 

reason. Thereof the contractor has no claim whatsocever. 

M.M.M.Univerffy ef Technology, Gerakhpur (For and on belhalf of Vice Chancellor, M.M.M. University of Technology. Gerakhpur) 


